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Nº APART. REFSIZE

MARINE

1 ST1 DMV-01/V

2 ST1 DMV-02/V

3 ST1 DMV-03/V

4 ST2 DMV-04/V

5 ST2 DMV-05/V

6 ST2 DMV-06/V

7 ST2 DMV-07/V

8 ST2 DMV-08/V

9 ST2 DMV-09/V

10 ST3 DMV-10/V

11 ST3 DMV-11/V

12 ST3 DMV-12/V

SURFACE MOUNTED STAINLESS STEEL
PANEL AND VEO MONITOR

· Same price surface or flush mount.
· Just add additional entry panels as needed to 

complete your system and apply your discount.
· Hassle free, 2 wire installation and ordering.

EVERYTHING YOU NEED IN A BOX!
· MARINE door entry panel.
· Elegant VEO monitor with handset and connector.
· Power supply unit and filter.

MARINE DUOX KITS. 1-12 WAY

ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4
PANEL

SURFACE BOX

FLUSH BOX

150x180 150x240 150x360 150x485

154x184x96

130x160x55

154x244x96

130x220x55

154x364x96

130x340x55

154x489x40

130x465x55

DIMENSIONS

Veo Monitor Dimensions: 200 x 200 x 44

DUOX VIDEO KITS
also available 
using the FERMAX 
hands-free VEO-XS 
monitor.

DUOX VIDEO KITS
ALSO AVAILABLE 
WITH 13 - 24 VIDEO 
MONITORS

Dimensions: 125 x 1 65 x 21

Dimensions: (width) x (height) x (depth) mm




